GO Bonds
Coves - Phase |
NE Substation
NE Water Tower
2010A Refinance
2010B Refinance
2012 Airport Hangar
2012 B River Levee Refund
2014A Refund & Streets
2017 A Infrastructure Improvements to include
~ Utilities
2017 B Airport Hangers
Total Genernal Obligation Bonds:

Temporary Notes
Industrial Park Temp Notes

State Loans
East Side Interceptor

Total State Loan

Leases
Pierce Fire Truck
Public Works Equipment
Public Works Freightliner
Total lease-Purchase:

Total Net Indebtedness:

City of Ottawa, KS
Bonds and Debt Outstanding
6/30/2017

665,000.00
7,820,000.00
1,785,000.00
1,125,000.00
1,910,000.00

450,000.00

530,000.00
6,605,000.00

5,000,000.00
555,000.00

26,445,000.00

2,000,000.00

2,000,000.00

4,424 506.34

4,424,506.34

374,139.50
100,692.15
60,290.30

535,121.95

$33,404,628.29

I, Betty Simpson, City Treasurer of the City of Ottawa, Kansas, do solemnly swear that the
foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief,so help me God.

KM

(SN

Betty K. Slmps n, City Treasurer |

Subscribed and sworn to,

,20377

before me this 9:7 Day of D (A‘_\ lj\)

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas

, BREANNA SNYDER
: My Appt. Exp. _}_lﬂi.i

\Bréanna Snyder-AssistantA&cguntant




