City of Ottawa, KS **Bonds and Debt Outstanding** 6/30/2017

GO Bonds		
Coves - Phase I	665,000.00	
NE Substation	7,820,000.00	
NE Water Tower	1,785,000.00	
2010A Refinance	1,125,000.00	
2010B Refinance	1,910,000.00	
2012 Airport Hangar	450,000.00	
2012 B River Levee Refund	530,000.00	
2014A Refund & Streets	6,605,000.00	
2017 A Infrastructure Improvements to include Utilities	5,000,000.00	
2017 B Airport Hangers	555,000.00	
Total Genernal Obligation Bonds:		26,445,000.00
Temporary Notes		
Industrial Park Temp Notes	2,000,000.00	
		2,000,000.00
State Loans		
East Side Interceptor	4,424,506.34	
Total State Loan		4,424,506.34
Leases		
Pierce Fire Truck	374,139.50	
Public Works Equipment	100,692.15	
Public Works Freightliner	60,290.30	
Total lease-Purchase:		535,121.95
Total Net Indebtedness:		\$33,404,628.29

I, Betty Simpson, City Treasurer of the City of Ottawa, Kansas, do solemnly swear that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, so help me God.

Subscribed and sworn to,

before me this 27 Day of JW4, 2017

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas BREANNA SNYDER

Breanna Snyder, Assistant Accountant